NARRAGANSETT COUNCIL

## CAPTAIN GEORGE BUCKLIN "FOR MERIT" AWARD

Nomination Form

This medal was provided for in the will of Captain George Bucklin, Scout Benefactor. Since the 1940's, the Executive Board of the Narragansett Council has awarded one medal each year in each District/Service Area for "long and faithful service". This award is designed to recognize Scouters who have been outstandingly devoted. The recipients of the award should be head and shoulders above the average in loyalty and devotion to their Unit, Institution, District/Service Area and in years of leadership.

Each District/Service Area is invited to nominate <u>one</u> candidate to receive the Bucklin Medal. It is suggested that each District/Service Area Chairman appoint a small committee, headed by some "Elder Statesperson" of the District/Service Area, to consider the names and make nomination herewith.

\*\*\*\*\*

	In keeping with the above statement, I/We	1
Of the	District/Service Area nominates:	
	Name:	and the
	Address: (Street, City/Town)	
	(Street, City/Town)	
	Position(s) in Scouting:	
	Unit/Community:	
List S	Scouting Positions Held:	
	Position	Date of Service From To
	ALCOHOL: SECTION	
	ACCESSED AND S	
Unuci	ual Service in Scouting:	ALLES TO BE
Ollusi	dan Service in Secuting.	
		Commence Commence
Other	Activities, Honors and/or Awards, Standing in Church or Commu	unity:
	Marie Marie Color Color Color St.	The second second